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BUCS Indoor Championships 2020

English Institute of Sport, Sheffield

Results - Saturday, 15 February 2020 Field

Women Long Jump
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Simona Simeonova             Brunel                 6.02m      6.06mq  3
      6.06m    -
  2 Jade O’dowda                 Sheffield Hallam       6.24m      5.99mq  2
      5.99m    -
  3 Emily Thomas                 Cardiff Met            5.88m      5.90mq  2
      5.62m  X  5.90m
  4 Emilia Del Hoyo Perez        Nottingham             5.81m      5.76mq  1
      5.71m  5.62m  5.76m
  5 Emily Gargan                 Liverpool              6.11m      5.71mq  1
      X  5.48m  5.71m
  6 Ellen Barber                 Loughborough           5.90m      5.70mq  1
      4.31m  5.70m  5.48m
  7 Katie Waterworth             Loughborough           5.85m      5.65mq  2
      5.58m  5.55m  5.65m
  8 Livvy Connor                 Brighton               5.47m      5.63mq  2
      5.63m  5.53m  5.51m
  9 Alexandra Burns              Edinburgh              5.75m      5.57mq  3
      5.57m  5.40m  X
 10 Mary Adeniji                 Cambridge              5.65m      5.39mq  2
      5.39m  5.38m  X
 11 Lauryn Davey                 Swansea                5.49m      5.33mq  1
      5.26m  5.33m  X
 12 Hannah Jones                 Birmingham             5.56m      5.31mq  2
      5.04m  5.28m  5.31m
 13 Megan Busby                  Sheffield Hallam       5.74m      5.29m   3
      5.10m  5.29m  5.26m
 14 Liberty Hughes               Leeds                  5.36m      5.28m   3
      4.99m  5.28m  5.24m
 15 Mayah Charles                Birmingham City        5.62m      5.26m   3
      X  5.26m  X
 16 Rimini Miloro                Derby                  5.50m      5.23m   3
      X  5.23m  5.21m
 17 Agnieszka Juskiewicz         St Mary's              5.67m      5.17m   1
      5.17m  X  5.15m
 18 Bethany Mcandrew             Edinburgh              5.53m      5.17m   1
      X  5.02m  5.17m
 19 Zoe Williams                 Leeds                  5.05m      5.11m   1
      4.78m  5.11m  4.69m
 20 Molly Newton O Brien         Cardiff Met            5.40m      5.09m   1
      4.83m  5.09m  5.02m
 21 Sheriffah Arewa              Gol                    5.33m      5.07m   1
      5.07m  4.97m  4.91m
 22 Lucy Davison                 Glasgow                5.36m      5.04m   3
      5.04m  4.96m  5.02m
 23 Robyn Ellison                Warwick                5.61m      5.02m   3
      4.91m  4.90m  5.02m
 24 Beth Loveday                 Exeter                 5.12m      5.01m   3
      5.01m  4.93m  5.00m
 25 Jasmine Allen                Sheffield              5.22m      5.01m   1
      5.01m  4.84m  X
 26 Anna Cameron                 Strathclyde            5.55m      4.98m   2
      4.57m  X  4.98m
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 27 Sophie Bareham               Cardiff                4.88m      4.86m   2
      4.72m  4.86m  4.77m
 28 Kerry Annett                 Stirling               5.05m      4.83m   3
      4.38m  4.71m  4.83m
 29 Bethany Denial               Liverpool              4.93m      4.80m   2
      4.80m  X  X
 30 Alice Linaker                Birmingham             5.51m      4.70m   3
      X  X  4.70m
 31 Lucy Edwards                 Nottingham             5.41m      4.67m   2
      4.67m  4.64m  4.60m
 32 Laura Statham                Exeter                 4.79m      4.65m   1
      4.65m  4.39m  3.94m
 33 Lucy Durham                  Manchester             4.72m      4.49m   3
      4.49m  3.18m  4.35m
 34 Alix Hughes                  Kin                    4.60m      4.47m   3
      4.47m  X  4.37m
 35 Shaya Van Houdt              Liverpool Jo           5.30m      4.25m   2
      4.25m  -  -
 36 Christina Antoniou           Cambridge              4.40m      4.14m   1
      4.07m  4.13m  4.14m
 37 Amy Bennett                  Winchester             3.96m      3.68m   2
      3.51m  3.68m  3.46m
 38 Yi Gin (Evian) Chai          Kin                    3.49m      3.60m   2
      3.60m  X  3.33m

Men Long Jump
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
  1 Reynold Banigo               Nottingham Trent       7.77m      7.03mq  1
      X  X  7.03m
  2 Alessandro Schenini          Strathclyde            7.59m      7.00mq  3
      6.93m  X  7.00m
  3 Jake Burkey                  Birmingham             7.25m      7.00mq  3
      6.88m  7.00m  -
  4 Ben Fisher                   Loughborough           7.48m      6.96mq  3
      6.96m  -  -
  5 George Orton                 Warwick                7.11m      6.75mq  1
      6.73m  6.71m  6.75m
  6 Calum Henderson              Edinburgh              7.41m      6.72mq  1
      6.72m  6.64m  6.60m
  7 Robbie Wilde                 Bath                   6.96m      6.66mq  2
      6.66m  6.37m  6.60m
  8 Ceirion Hopkins              Swansea                7.21m      6.63mq  1
      6.49m  6.63m  6.41m
  9 Daniel Lamb                  Birmingham             6.68m      6.56mq  2
      6.23m  6.56m  4.60m
 10 Morgan Treasure              Cambridge              6.51m      6.42mq  2
      6.27m  5.99m  6.42m
 11 Euan Urquhart                Glasgow                6.75m      6.38mq  2
      6.24m  X  6.38m
 12 Nathan Protheroe             East Anglia            6.63m      6.38mq  3
      6.11m  6.20m  6.38m
 13 Daniel Boyd                  Gloucestershire        6.58m      6.36m   3
      6.21m  6.12m  6.36m
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 14 Tom Hughes                   Sheffield              6.57m      6.27m   2
      X  X  6.27m
 15 Adam Coles                   Leeds                  6.40m      6.14m   1
      6.14m  5.93m  X
 16 Declan Taylor                Loughborough           6.00m      6.13m   3
      6.13m  X  5.79m
 17 Leif Van Grinsven            Sussex                 6.75m      6.06m   2
      6.06m  5.81m  5.74m
 18 Jimi Fafowora                Oxford                 5.83m      6.00m   1
      6.00m  X
 19 Christian Pugsley            University C Lon       6.51m      5.95m   1
      5.95m  5.81m  5.86m
 20 Daniel Gregory               Oxford                 6.46m      5.86m   2
      5.64m  5.81m  5.86m
 21 Mohammad Khalif Mohd Sha     London Schoo           5.83m      5.86m   1
      5.75m  5.86m  5.70m
 22 Alex Branton                 Kin                    5.47m      5.83m   1
      5.52m  5.77m  5.83m
 23 James Woolley                Liverpool              6.00m      5.73m   3
      X  5.73m  5.45m
 24 Morris Denning               Sussex                 5.42m      5.67m   1
      5.67m  5.36m  5.61m
 25 Jack Ward                    York                   5.94m      5.65m   2
      5.49m  5.65m  5.28m
 26 Liam Bentley                 Gloucestershire        5.63m      5.62m   2
      5.43m  5.51m  5.62m
 27 Abbas Adejonwo               Warwick                5.29m      5.60m   1
      X  5.60m  X
 28 Aaron Osuji                  Cardiff Met            5.74m      5.52m   3
      5.52m  5.34m  5.47m
 29 Oliver Hudson                Leicester              5.75m      5.46m   3
      5.46m  X  X
 30 Luke Whittington             Newcastle              5.24m      5.43m   1
      4.92m  5.43m  X
 31 Ollie Roberts                Chester:Chester        5.33m      5.42m   2
      5.42m  5.35m  5.33m
 32 Sam Pooley                   Newcastle              5.62m      5.41m   1
      5.41m  X  5.37m
 33 Charles Hervey               Portsmouth             5.17m      5.25m   2
      5.24m  4.90m  5.25m
 34 Sam Burgess                  Leeds                  5.40m      5.23m   3
      5.19m  4.95m  5.23m
 35 Rory Smith                   Kin                    5.76m      5.21m   3
      5.21m  X  X
 36 In Lord Enoch Lee            Imperial               5.46m      5.17m   2
      4.80m  5.17m  5.15m
 37 Aidan Higgins                Winchester             4.94m      5.06m   3
      5.06m  4.59m  4.30m
 -- Andrew Ejemai                Cambridge              6.49m       FOUL   3
      X  X  X
 -- Jorma Blank                  Aberdeen               6.04m       FOUL   2
      X  X  X
 -- Ben Sutton                   Bath                   6.98m       FOUL   3
      X  X  X
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Men Long Jump Ambulatory
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Joseph Gray (T47) F47;T4     Manchester             6.07m      5.95m  638    Raza points 638
      X  5.73m  X  X  5.69m  5.95m
  2 Jordan Andrew (T20) F20;     East London            6.16m      5.97m  602    Raza Points 602
      5.79m  5.86m  5.75m  X  X  5.97m
  3 Prince Reid (T20) F20;T2     East Anglia            4.86m      4.95m  170    Raza points 170
      4.95m  4.64m  4.34m  3.29m  4.88m  3.65m

Men Long Jump
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                 Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Reynold Banigo               Nottingham Trent       7.03m      7.72m
      7.72m  X  X  X  7.62m  7.55m
  2 Ben Fisher                   Loughborough           6.96m      7.07m
      6.83m  6.69m  6.78m  X  X  7.07m
  3 Calum Henderson              Edinburgh              6.72m      6.91m
      6.65m  6.69m  6.91m  -  5.52m  6.88m
  4 Jake Burkey                  Birmingham             7.00m      6.88m
      6.83m  6.83m  6.86m  6.76m  6.88m  X
  5 George Orton                 Warwick                6.75m      6.83m
      5.82m  6.41m  6.83m  -  -  -
  6 Alessandro Schenini          Strathclyde            7.00m      6.82m
      6.82m  6.67m  6.59m  6.57m  6.72m  5.64m
  7 Ceirion Hopkins              Swansea                6.63m      6.77m
      6.55m  6.60m  6.68m  6.75m  6.69m  6.77m
  8 Euan Urquhart                Glasgow                6.38m      6.51m
      6.44m  6.51m  6.25m  6.34m  X  X
  9 Robbie Wilde                 Bath                   6.66m      6.50m
      6.50m  6.10m  X
 10 Daniel Lamb                  Birmingham             6.56m      6.42m
      6.30m  6.42m  6.14m
 11 Nathan Protheroe             East Anglia            6.38m      6.25m
      6.02m  6.25m  6.17m
 12 Morgan Treasure              Cambridge              6.42m      5.97m
      5.97m  5.83m  5.96m
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BUCS Indoor Championships 2020

English Institute of Sport, Sheffield

Results - Sunday, 16 February 2020 Field

Women Long Jump
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                 Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Jade O’dowda                 Sheffield Hallam       5.99m      6.16m
      6.05m  X  5.87m  5.88m  X  6.16m
  2 Simona Simeonova             Brunel                 6.06m      6.14m
      5.63m  X  5.80m  6.14m  X  X
  3 Emily Thomas                 Cardiff Met            5.90m      5.96m
      X  5.73m  X  5.87m  X  5.96m
  4 Emily Gargan                 Liverpool              5.71m      5.95m
      5.84m  5.95m  X  5.81m  5.73m  5.70m
  5 Emilia Del Hoyo Perez        Nottingham             5.76m      5.90m
      5.83m  5.90m  X  5.66m  X  5.60m
  6 Livvy Connor                 Brighton               5.63m      5.80m
      5.69m  X  5.65m  X  5.75m  5.80m
  6 Ellen Barber                 Loughborough           5.70m      5.80m
      5.79m  X  5.80m  X  5.66m  X
  8 Katie Waterworth             Loughborough           5.65m      5.65m
      X  5.50m  5.30m  5.32m  5.65m  5.50m
  9 Hannah Jones                 Birmingham             5.31m      5.44m
      X  X  5.44m
 10 Lauryn Davey                 Swansea                5.33m      5.30m
      5.05m  X  5.30m
 11 Alexandra Burns              Edinburgh              5.57m      5.23m
      5.22m  X  5.23m


